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Nr.
0317
6627
6775
5320
0521
5338
4735
2921
8103

. 2751
. 0050
. 6877
. 4604
. 0049
. 4671
. 2241
. 4559
. 4991
. 0832
. 2049
. 0278
. 4539
. 0699
. 0389
. 6697
. 4521
. 6373
. 6821
. 1375
. 2330
. 2136
. 5593
. 2064
. 5474

Name
Edelmann Josef
Ratzenbock Karl
Mayrhofer Markus
Hintringer Rainer
Witzersdorfer Herbert
Haugeneder Erich
Aichinger Robert
Stallinger Alfred
Schaubmayr Franz
Wastl Friedrich
Burgstaller Franz
Madlmayr Maria
Mayr Gerhard
Bumberger Johann
Kurz Karl
Mittendorfer Manfred
Kaiser Frieda
Schinagl Anna
Schachl Erwin
Dallinger Helmut
Magauer Josef
Kothbauer Johann
Proll Franz
Rabeder Helmut
Hagenhofer Mathilde
Enzenhofer Helmut
Buchroithner Herbert
Paschinger Josef
Frohlich Helmut
Wallner Franz
Dallinger Elisabeth
Muller Amanda
Schonka Wolfgang
Pramhas Josef

Ort
St. Roman
Waldburg
Ottensheim
Neufelden
Niederkappel
Linz
Bad Schallerbach
Haslach a.d.M.
Putzleinsdorf
Wels
Putzleinsdorf
St. Oswald
Linz
Pfarrkirchen i.M.
Mauthausen
Hartkirchen
Hellmonsodt
Pondorf
Stralk i.A.
Eferding
Putzleinsdorf
Rainbach i.l.
Linz
Niederwaldkirchen
Putzleinsdorf
Haibach i.M.
Sipbachzell
Altenberg
Luftenberg
Munzkirchen
Eferding
Peilstein
Steyregg
Waldneukirchen

Cup Ges R1
127 154 98
126 153 74
114 129 -20
114 128 -31
106 112 46
102 104 36
99 99 114
98 98 90
93 93 69
91 91 5
89 89 34
88 88 16
86 86 95
68 68 -11
68 68 26
59 59 33
40 40 068
40 40 O
38 38 -16
36 36 -52
35 35 -6
34 34 31
33 33 12
30 30 24
27 27 6
21 21 43
20 20 -16
13 13 50
12 12 -36
11 11 39
9 9 -45
2 2 -7

- -8 24

- -9 -26




# Nr.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

0220
5319
2912
5607
2860
4542
1231
1018
6645
1416
0079
0503
0326
5789
0804
1937
6718
0075
2372
0784
2281
1369
0532
5685
8104
0575
1813
8102
1664
2898
5509
0254

Name
Kellerer Hubert
Hintringer Marianne
Kogseder Johanna
Kammerhuber Hubert
Zauner Franz
Streibl Anna
Urmann Reinhold
Schachl Gerlinde
Hessel Reinhold
Kramml Josef
Fahrner Wolfgang
Wagner Elfriede
Neumuller Martha
Kellermayr Franz
Wipplinger Leopold
Kovacic Gerhard
Grimm Ingrid
Enne Richard
Dobersberger Gustav
Greisinger Engelbert
Wagner Elfriede
Hartl Josef
Wundsam Arthur
Gluck Gerald
Engleder Johann
Hagenhofer Robert
Proksch Rudolf
Schaubmayr Alois
Enne Elfriede
Hartl Johann
Gutenbrunner Franz
Krenn Leopold

Ort
Waldburg
Neufelden
Zwettl
Wartberg o.d.A.
St. Oswald b. Haslach
Munzkirchen
Ulrichsberg
Straly i.A.
Haid
St. Johann
Pfarrkirchen i.M.
Neufelden
St. Peter
Buchkirchen
Putzleinsdorf
Wels
Kirchdorf a.d.Krems
Linz
Steyregg
Frankenmarkt
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Linz
Neustift i.M.
Kaltenleutgeben
Putzleinsdorf
Putzleinsdorf
St. Georgen i.A.
Putzleinsdorf
Linz
Alberndorf
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Pfarrkirchen i.M.

-10
-11
-12

-15

Cup Ges R1 R2 R3

5 89 -74
10 19 -40
-1 11 -22

-23 7 4
16 -4 -27
-18 18 -23
-25 6 -4
-36 -34 43
-6 -33 8
-15 23 -4
42 -1 -85
-51 6 -5
17 -73 4
0 -24 -28
-20 -55 21
-36 43 24
-27 9 -39
-96 33 5

2 77 12

-8 -32 -25
-20 15 -65
-32 -110 64
-33 64 19
-70 19 11
-24 68 10
-51 -45 13
-76 -1 11
-62 -9 -22

-3 -80 -39
-13 -12 111
-15 -38 -84
-98 95 -9
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